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Mon 30/05/2022
Hedworth Terrace (rear) & St Oswalds 

Terrace (rear)
St Oswalds Terrace (rear) Shiney Row

Tue 31/05/2022 B1286 Southburn Terrace - Rear Hedworth Terrace (rear) Shiney Row

Wed 01/06/2022 B1286 Southburn Terrace - Rear Shiney Row

Thu 02/06/2022

Fri 03/06/2022

Sat 04/06/2022

Sun 05/06/2022

Mon 06/06/2022 Melgarve & Mayo Drive, Moorside Mayo Drive, Moorside Doxford

Tue 07/06/2022 Chantry Close, Moorside Melgarve Drive, Moorside Doxford

Wed 08/06/2022 Morpeth Drive & Midgley Dive Chantry Close, Moorside Doxford

Thu 09/06/2022 Morpeth & Midgley Drive, Moorside Doxford

Fri 10/06/2022

Sat 11/06/2022 Rear Mill Terrace, Shiney Row Shiney Row

Sun 12/06/2022 Rear Mill Terrace, Shiney Row Shiney Row

Mon 13/06/2022 Somerset St / Warwick Tce rear Somerset St / Warwick Tce rear Silksworth

Tue 14/06/2022 Vicarage Close, Silksworth Somerset St / Warwick Tce rear Silksworth

Wed 15/06/2022 Old Burdon Farm Access Road Vicarage Close, Silksworth Doxford/Silksworth

Thu 16/06/2022 Marlowe Place Old Burdon Farm Access Road Copt Hill/Doxford

Fri 17/06/2022 Marlowe Place Copt Hill 

Sat 18/06/2022

Sun 19/06/2022

Mon 20/06/2022 Skirlaw Close & Hambard Way Hambard Way Washington Central

Tue 21/06/2022 Donvale Road 208-212 Skirlaw Close Washington Central & West

Wed 22/06/2022 Cleeve Court Donvale Road 208-212 Washington Central & West

Thu 23/06/2022

Fri 24/06/2022

Sat 25/06/2022

Sun 26/06/2022

Mon 27/06/2022 Roche Court

Tue 28/06/2022 South Avenue & The Pantiles

Wed 29/06/2022 Cambridge Avenue - rear South Avenue Washington West & North

Thu 30/06/2022 The Pantiles Washington North

Fri 01/07/2022 Cambridge Avenue - rear Washington West  

Sat 02/07/2022

Sun 03/07/2022

Cleeve Court Washington Central

Roche Court Washington Central & North

Bank Holiday

Bank Holiday

Date Planing Resurfacing Ward


